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Course Demographic2017-20..2018-20..2019-20..2020-20..2021-20..

AG N150 Hispanic

AG N151 Hispanic

AG V01 Hispanic

White

AG V04 Hispanic

White

AG V06 Hispanic

White

AG V10 Hispanic

AG V11 Hispanic

AG V12 Hispanic

AG V30 Hispanic

White

AG V42 Hispanic

White

AG V43 Hispanic

White

AG V61 Hispanic

White

AG V62 Hispanic

AG V63 Hispanic

AG V64 Hispanic

AG V65 Hispanic

White

AG V66 Hispanic

White

AG V67 Hispanic

AG V68 Hispanic

AG V69 Hispanic

AG V70 Hispanic

AG V71 Hispanic

AG V75 Hispanic

95.5%

92.3%

30.0%

66.7%

51.3%

72.7%

76.9%

66.7%

70.0%

47.4%66.7%

54.5%

72.2%

71.4%

28.6%

42.1%64.7%8.6%46.2%68.8%

37.5%70.0%61.5%

58.8%50.0%61.5%45.5%

52.9%

71.4%

52.4%

66.7%

58.8%

58.3%

64.3%

72.7%

30.0%

70.0%

78.5%88.2%

100.0%88.2%

100.0%88.2%

100.0%88.2%

80.0%

100.0%

81.8%

97.1%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
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Course Demographic2017-20..2018-20..2019-20..2020-20..2021-20..

AG N150 Male

AG N151 Male

AG V01 Female

Male

AG V04 Male

AG V06 Female

Male

AG V10 Female

Male

AG V11 Male

AG V12 Male

AG V30 Female

Male

AG V42 Female

Male

AG V43 Female

Male

AG V61 Female

Male

AG V62 Female

AG V63 Female

AG V64 Female

AG V65 Female

AG V66 Female

AG V67 Female

AG V68 Female

AG V69 Female

AG V70 Female

AG V71 Female

AG V75 Female

94.7%

90.0%

45.2%

77.3%

65.0%

50.0%

75.0%

52.6%

64.3%

53.8%60.0%

61.5%

52.6%

44.4%

63.6%

69.2%12.5%

8.3%

63.6%72.2%

60.0%63.6%

68.4%63.6%60.0%63.6%

58.8%66.7%

61.1%

58.3%

63.2%

63.6%

73.3%

41.7%

62.1%

83.3%86.4%

96.4%86.4%

100.0%86.4%

92.6%86.4%

93.0%

90.7%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
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Course Demographic2017-20..2018-20..2019-20..2020-20..2021-20..

AG N150 All

AG N151 All

AG V01 All

AG V04 All

AG V06 All

AG V10 All

AG V11 All

AG V12 All
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AG V69 All
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AG V71 All

AG V75 All

95.7%

92.3%

38.9%57.1%

67.9%

65.5%57.6%54.5%60.6%46.7%

50.0%66.7%11.1%61.1%72.0%

41.7%73.3%68.8%

63.0%61.5%63.2%50.0%64.3%

60.0%

63.0%62.2%33.3%

62.5%
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100.0%

100.0%
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100.0%
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Award Trends
Award
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Agriculture Business-AS-T

Agriculture Field Supervisr-NC
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